2023 Junior Olympic Rifle Championship
April 16-19, 2023

Mens Smallbore Rifle
Match 2 Results

Rank Bib Last Name First Name State Cat. Dayl X's K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Day2 X's Total X's

1 358 Peiser Braden TX u21 589 30 100 97 100 97 99 97 590 33 1179 63
2 381 Sanchez Matthew FL u21 585 32 97 98 98 99 98 95 585 32 1170 64
3 124 Barnick Gavin WI u21 580 23 100 98 100 100 95 97 590 36 1170 59
4 449 Wee Tyler NC uis 581 28 97 99 98 97 99 93 583 30 1164 58
5 284 Lake Griffin PA uis 586 35 95 94 96 98 97 95 575 24 1161 59
6 241 Hart James WA u21 580 26 97 96 96 97 97 96 579 26 1159 52
7 232 Gregory Dylan IL uis 578 26 94 96 98 99 95 94 576 27 1154 53
8 198 Duross Andrew MA u21 575 23 95 95 99 98 96 96 579 24 1154 47
9 209 Evans Brandon VA u21 576 23 95 94 97 98 94 95 573 23 1149 46
10 110 Adkins Samuel PA (UNE:] 571 20 94 97 98 98 92 97 576 23 1147 43
11 319 Michael Logan CA uis 572 15 97 98 95 100 91 91 572 22 1144 37
12 137 Blanton John IN u21 574 22 91 93 97 98 95 93 567 17 1141 39
13 181 DeKruger Tyler NY u21 571 22 92 96 98 97 91 95 569 23 1140 45
14 458 Wisman Jacob WV uis 567 22 96 96 99 95 95 92 573 20 1140 42
15 361 Perkowski Teagan OH uis 566 13 92 94 98 99 95 96 574 20 1140 33
16 450 Wee Ryan NC u21 565 15 94 96 98 98 93 95 574 24 1139 39
17 265 Jennings Chris NY u21 573 23 93 95 98 98 90 91 565 19 1138 42
18 196 Duncan Maximus co u21 564 12 97 95 95 96 96 92 571 22 1135 34
19 485 Guise Eli IN u21 573 14 90 92 97 97 91 95 562 17 1135 31
20 126 Barth Tanner MN u21 569 16 95 93 96 98 90 93 565 21 1134 37
21 204 Ellis Grayson AL uis 567 21 94 96 98 98 89 91 566 22 1133 43
22 327 Moore Briggs OR u21 568 16 92 96 95 96 94 89 562 9 1130 25
23 345 Ogoreuc Jack PA uis 572 18 90 97 95 95 91 89 557 14 1129 32
24 347 Orr Kyle SC u21 558 15 95 94 98 95 94 94 570 18 1128 33
25 402 Sparrow Samuel TN u21 564 15 94 94 98 90 93 94 563 17 1127 32
26 163 Comstock Christopher NY ui18 556 20 98 95 100 95 89 91 568 15 1124 35
27 212 Fahey Neilan MA uis 562 19 93 93 96 100 89 90 561 18 1123 37
28 269 Jolly Nathan AZ u21 563 17 95 91 97 99 88 88 558 12 1121 29
29 385 Schmidt Marshall NY uis 569 20 84 92 94 98 88 95 551 13 1120 33




30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

435
410
368
133
349
149
472
413
249
282
267
459
348
486
321
469
297
343
234
263
336
380
127
300
465
233
376
356
480
408
146
414
280
111
311
177
286
364

Veatch
Steen
Punukollu
Betancourt
Osvald
Butler
Zhao
Stout
Hicks
Krebs
Jockers
Wood
Ossi

Paul
Michalak
Zaun
Ling
Oberle
Guthrie
James
Muller
Sanchez
Bates
Lyons
Yang
Guise
Root
Pearsall
Bonivert
Stanley
Bullis
Strahs
Koert
Ahner
McGahee
Dall
Langerud
Poole

Leo
William
Rushil
Gabriel
Zachary
Elijah
Andrew
Matthew
Wyatt
Tanner
Corbin
Carson
Matthias
Dylan
Braden
Dylan
Brent
Jacob
Oliver
Gatlin
Grayson
Logan
Ethan
lan
Bohan
Owen
Hunter
Garrett
Logan
Weiss
Emory
Christopher
Camden
Cohen
Joseph
Garett
Garrett
Josh

Cco
TX
VA
VA
CT
TX
MD
VA
GA
WA
PA
FL
NJ

M
ND
CT
OK
KY
NM
LA
co
MT
PA
MA

OR
WA
CA
TX
VA
FL
co
NM
GA

ND
VA

u21
uis
u1s
uis
u21
u21
u1s
u21
u1s
uis
u21
u21
u1s
uis
u1s
uis
u1s
u21
u1s
u21
u1s
u1s
u1s
uis
u21
uis
u1s
u21
u21
uis
u1s
uis
u1s
u1s
u1s
u21
u21
uis

565
557
560
558
553
555
556
554
552
557
556
556
561
554
555
550
554
556
553
558
557
554
551
551
550
548
537
559
543
540
544
547
549
537
542
534
539
537

18
12
12
15
15
17
13
15
12
11
18
12
17
15
18
14
14

19
20
13
13
10
11
11
12
11
16
15

18
11
13

12
10

92
96
91
91
95
90
95
95
92
96
93
94
94
91
90
95
92
90
92
94
93
87
95
92
91
93
91
91
90
89
94
88
87
92
83
93
95
82

90
93
91
95
93
94
96
95
93
91
96
88
95
94
91
94
88
91
90
97
84
88
91
89
91
90
92
87
91
90
92
92
88
92
91
92
91
88

93
96
97
96
97
96
93
95
98
93
94
98
96
98
97
96
95
93
94
94
97
100
95
92
92
96
93
98
95
95
96
92
94
95
96
99
94
97

97
98
98
98
98
97
93
97
97
95
96
94
96
93
96
95
95
98
96
99
95
99
99
98
95
95
97
97
99
93
96
98
91
94
94
93
94
93

93
91
92
92
91
88
89
86
94
91
86
90
80
91
92
89
92
87
89
83
85
86
84
90
89
85
87
80
85
93
81
85
86
84
87
81
86
93

90
89
91
87
88
95
93
92
87
89
90
91
88
89
88
89
92
93
90
78
91
87
86
88
90
89
94
78
85
87
83
81
88
89
89
89
82
90

555
563
560
559
562
560
559
560
561
555
555
555
549
556
554
558
554
552
551
545
545
547
550
549
548
548
554
531
545
547
542
536
534
546
540
547
542
543

14
18
17
13
20
17
10
19
15
16
19
13
14
12
17
14
11

18
10
18
14
10
12
13
10
11
10
14
13
13

15
16

11

1120
1120
1120
1117
1115
1115
1115
1114
1113
1112
1111
1111
1110
1110
1109
1108
1108
1108
1104
1103
1102
1101
1101
1100
1098
1096
1091
1090
1088
1087
1086
1083
1083
1083
1082
1081
1081
1080

32
30
29
28
35
34
23
34
27
27
37
25
31
27
35
28
25
15
27
38
23
31
24
21
23
25
21
27
25
23
31
24
16
11
27
26
17
17



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

468
167
373
142
392
481
434
325
377
298
448
215
418
432
109
318
134
180
407
306
182
341
218
240
483
108
236
307
165

Yuan
Corcoran
Roche
Brenner
Shipley
Gilsinger
Vaagen
Montgomery
Roseberry |
Lutz
Wedige
Fogg Anderson
Surya
Travison
Adam
Meyers
Billings
Deal
Stambulskiy
Mauriello
Dely
Newman
Forrester
Harper
Kennedy
Abzug

Hall
McCann
Corbett

Chenrui
Nolan
Benjamin
Zachary
James
lan
Jacob
Haden
Bobby
Sawyer
Jackson
Aidan
Nikhil
Alexander
Ryan
Teegan
Brock
Ethan
Aiden
Zachary
John
Bryce
Jake
Travis
Kaden
Noah
Logan
Jake
Leo

uis
uis
u21
uis
uis
uis
u21
uis
uis
uis
uis
uis
u1s
u21
uis
u21
uis
u1s
uis
uis
uis
u1s
u1s
uis
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s

542
536
539
533
530
534
533
526
536
524
530
526
528
527
531
522
528
521
527
513
522
527
507
526
516
506
513
514
440

10
13
11
11

11

Yo}

11
12
10
11

10
11

(6,}

13
10

10

10

86
95
90
90
88
84
87
90
89
92
89
91
91
91
89
91
88
87
81
91
83
77
90
80
90
83
79
90
77

94
96
86
93
91
90
90
90
89
88
85
91
92
91
85
95
83
84
85
87
76
85
93
84
88
82
83
90
89

93
94
91
98
94
94
95
94
91
95
96
96
96
94
88
96
93
95
96
92
95
89
94
93
93
91
95
89
81

99
94
95
95
92
93
96
94
93
92
94
85
97
94
97
90
91
99
92
90
97
89
96
90
90
89
90
89
87

83
89
89
86
86
85
87
86
87
89
87
89
76
79
87
79
87
78
86
81
86
86
73
83
74
87
81
70
80

83
75
89
83
90
90
81
86
81
85
83
85
81
85
82
86
87
86
80
87
82
86
84
79
80
80
76
70
88

538
543
540
545
541
536
536
540
530
541
534
537
533
534
528
537
529
529
520
528
519
512
530
509
515
512
504
498
502

17

17
15
11
10

(2}

10
10
13

12

[uny
B 00

AN OB O N O N N 00O

1080
1079
1079
1078
1071
1070
1069
1066
1066
1065
1064
1063
1061
1061
1059
1059
1057
1050
1047
1041
1041
1039
1037
1035
1031
1018
1017
1012

942

16
30
15
28
21
22
19
15
15
15
21
22
23
19
17
13
18
25
16
14
12
16
22
17
15
14
13
12



